AW-GTS-287A
20xGE SFP + 4xCombo GE +
4x10G SFP+ L2 Plus Managed Switch
10G Fiber L2 Plus Managed Switch • Managing IP Surveillance
VIVOTEK’s AW-GTS-287A L2 Plus Managed Switch is a next-generation Fiber Switch offering a full suite of L2 Plus features and additional 1G/10G
SFP+ uplink connections. The AW-GTS-287A L2 Plus includes advanced L3 features such as Static Route that delivers a better cost-performance ratio
and a lower total cost of ownership in both Enterprise networks and backbone via fiber or copper connections.
With high Gigabit port densities and Gigabit SFP, 1G/10G SFP+ support, the GTS-287A switch can act as either a departmental access layer or as an

Redundant Power Supply
AW-GEV-107A-130 AW-GEV-264B-370 AW-GEV-267A-370
Ordering Information
AW-GTS-287A Front View
AC100 to 240V Power Input
DC Power Input
LED Indicators
Gigabit SFP Ports x20
LED Indicators
100M/1G SFP Combo Ports x4
1G/10G SFP+ Ports x4
Console Port
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Model Name Product Description
L2 Plus Managed Switch
AW-GTS-287A 20xGE SFP + 4xGE Combo + 4x1G/10G SFP+
VivoCam L2+ Managed PoE Switch
AW-GEV-107A-130 8xGE PoE + 2xGE Combo, 130W
AW-GEV-267A-370 24xGE PoE + 2xGE Combo, 370W
VivoCam Web Smart Managed PoE Switch
AW-GEV-104B-130 8xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP, 130W
AW-GEV-184B-250 16xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP, 250W
AW-GEV-264B-370 24xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP, 370W
Industrial VivoCam L2+ Managed PoE Switch
AW-IHT-1271 8xGE PoE + 4xGE SFP, 240W
IP Surveillance Device
Network Camera All VIVOTEK Network Cameras